NEW!
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
924
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 M

•	 3.40 lb (1.54 kg)
ATT1
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
ATT1-0600V-00	 Voltage module ±600VDC (CAT lV 300VAC)
ATT1-1200V-00	 Voltage module ±1200VDC (CAT lV 300VAC)
ATT2-0600V-00	 Voltage/current  module ±600VDC (CAT lV 300VAC)
ATT2-1200V-00	 Voltage/current  module ±1200VDC (CAT lV 300VAC)
ATT2
DESCRIPTION
DC Hall Effect Sensors are for use with the ATT2 Voltage /
Current Modules. They measure AC or DC current. 50A to
600A primary input to ±4V output. They are powered fromt he
DC output of the ATT2 module.
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
CSDC-RCL0050:4V	 DC current sensor,solid core, 50A:4V 0.81X0.41"
CSDC-RCL0100:4V	 DC current sensor,solid core, 100A:4V 0.81X0.41"
CSDC-RCL0200:4V	 DC current sensor,solid core, 200A:4V 0.81X0.41"
CSDC-RCL0400:4V	 DC current sensor,solid core, 400A:4V 0.81X0.41"
CSDC-RCL0600:4V	 DC current sensor,solid core, 600A:4V 0.81X0.41"
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
SCSDC-O-0050:4V	 DC current sensor, split-core, 50A:4V 0.83" dia.
SCSDC-O-0100:4V	 DC current sensor, split-core, 100A:4V 0.83" dia.
SCSDC-O-0200:4V	 DC current sensor, split-core, 200A:4V 0.83" dia.
SCSDC-O-0400:4V	 DC current sensor, split-core, 400A:4V 0.83" dia.
SCSDC-O-0600:4V	 DC current sensor, split-core, 600A:4V 0.83" dia.
FEATURES
•	 Measures AC or DC current
TH Series
CSDC-RCL0050:4VSCSDC-O-0050:4V